A98000002432

| - | · · | |
|---|--|--------------------------------|
| ATTORNE 2919 EAST GRANIT | LIGNELL EY AT LAW E HOLLOW STREET TAH 84092 TIP Prione # Office Use Only | 720——9 008004 *****87.50 |
| CORPORATION N | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): | |
| 2. | w Family Limited Partnership (Document#) | |
| (Согро | oration Name) (Document #) | |
| 3(Corpo | oration Name) (Document #) | |
| 4. | | 98 00 |
| | | FILED |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS SEE | |
| Profit | Amendment | |
| NonProfit | Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director | |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | |
| Other | Merger | |
| OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name | REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign | |
| Name Reservation | Limited Partnership | |
| Ivanie Vesei Andoli | Reinstatement | |
| | Trademark | |
| | Other | |

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(1/95)

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF PLASTOW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A Florida Limited Partnership

The General Partner(s) hereto do hereby certify that an agreement was made and entered into on the 27th day of July, 1998, at Salt Lake City, Utah to organize the a Limited Partnership under the Laws of the State of Florida.

The parties hereto, on the above stated date, formed a limited partnership pursuant to the provision of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act and executed this Certificate as required by said act.

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is: PLASTOW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. The address of the office and the name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained by Section 620.105 is:

Office Address:

1713 Chapel Tree Circle, Apt. G Brandon, Florida 33511

Agent:

Douglas E. Plastow 1713 Chapel Tree Circle, Apt. G Brandon, Florida 33511 PHIZ: IL

3. The name and the business address of each general partner is:

Douglas E. Plastow 1713 Chapel Tree Circle, Apt. G Brandon, Florida 33511 4. The mailing address for the limited partnership is:

Plastow Family Limited Partnership 1713 Chapel Tree Circle, Apt. G Brandon, Florida 33511

5. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2048.

This Certificate of Limited Partnership is signed under penalty of perjury.

GENERAL PARTNER(S):

Douglas E. Plastow

REGISTERED AGENT:

Douglas E. Plastow

98 OCT 23 PM I2: 1 SECRETARY OF STATE ATTAMASSEE FLARM

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

| Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.105, Florida S | Statutes | , the | | |
|--|--------------|---------------|--|--|
| undersigned Limited Partnership, organized under the laws of the State | e of Flo | rida, | | |
| submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, | | | | |
| in the State of Florida. | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is PLASTOW FAMILY | Y LIMI | TED | | |
| PARTNERSHIP. | | <u> م</u> | | |
| | | 98 C | | |
| 2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is: | | FIL OCT 23 | | |
| and the state of t | S.E. | F | | |
| Douglas E. Plastow | LU | im | | |
| | | ⊐š ∪ | | |
| 1713 Chapel Tree Circle, Apt. G | | ত্ত | | |
| Brandon, Florida 33511 | ₹ 3 ∓ | | | |

Having been name as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated is this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated this 27th day of July, 1998.

Douglas E. Plastow Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF CONTRIBUTIONS OF LIMITED PARTNERS

The undersigned general partner of PLASTOW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP deposes and says:

- 1) the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$98.00.
- 2) the amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners is \$0.00.

Signature of general partner.

(In accordance with section 620.114(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

8 OCT 23 PM I2: 15